
 

 OPTICAL MODULE & SILICON VENDORS PROFILED (50) 

Acacia Communications Inc. /www.acacia-inc.com 

Accelink Technologies Co., Ltd. /www.accelink.com/ 

Achronix Semiconductor Corp. / www.achronix.com 

Amphenol Corp. / www.amphenol.com 

Applied Optoelectronics Inc. / www.ao-inc.com 

Broadcom Corp. / www.broadcom.com 

Champion ONE / www.championone.com 

Cisco Systems Inc. / www.cisco.com 

ColorChip Inc. / www.color-chip.com 

Credo Semiconductor / www.credosemi.com 

Dust Photonics / www.dustphotonics.com 

Eoptolink Technology Inc. / www.eoptolink.com 

Finisar Corp. / www.finisar.com 

Flex Logix Technologies Inc. / www.flex-logix.com 

FoxComm Interconnect Technology Limited / www.fit-foxconn.com 

Fujitsu Optical Components Ltd. / www.fujitsu.com/jp/group/foc/en/ 

Gigalight (Shenzhen Gigalight Technology Co. Ltd.) / www.gigalight.com 

Hisense Broadband Multimedia Technologies Co. Ltd. / www.hisensebroadband.com 

InnoLight Technology Corp. / www.innolight.com 

Inphi Corp. / www.inphi.com 

Integrated Device Technology / www.idt.com 

Intel Corp. / www.intel.com 

Kaiam Corp. / www.kaiam.com 

Lumentum Holdings / www.lumentum.com 

Luxtera Inc. / www.luxtera.com 
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MACOM (M/A-COM) Technology Solutions Holdings Inc. / www.macom.com 

Marvell Technology Group Ltd / www.marvell.com 

Max Linear Inc. / www.maxlinear.com 

Mellanox Technologies Ltd. / www.mellanox.com 

Menara Networks / www.menaranet.com 

Microsemi Corp. / www.microsemi.com 

MoSys Inc. / www.mosys.com 

MultiPhy Ltd. / www.multip-phy.com 

NEC Corp. / www.nec.com 

NeoPhotonics Corp. / www.neophotonics.com 

NTT Electronics Corp. / www.ntt-electronics.com 

OE Solutions Co. Ltd. / www.oesolutions.com 

Oplink Communications LLC / www.oplink.com 

Optcore Technology Co. Ltd. / www.optcore.com  

ProLabs Ltd. / www.prolabls.com 

Reflex Photonics Inc. / www.reflexphotonics.com 

Semtech Corp. / www.semtech.com 

Shenzhen OPWAY Communication Co., Ltd. / www.opwaytech.com 

Shenzhen Sourcelight Technology Co., Ltd. / http://www.optical-transceivermodule.com 

Smartoptics AS / www.smartoptics.com 

Source Photonics Inc. / www.sourcephotonics.com 

Sumitomo Electric Industries Ltd. / www.global.sei-com 

TE Connectivity Ltd. / www.te.com 

Wuhan RayOptek CO. Ltd. / www.rayoptek.com/ 

Xilinx Inc. / www.xilinx.com 
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